

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16188/2011

M/S RANJIT SINGH & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ORISSA POWER TRANSMISSION CO.LD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr David A, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Rajinder Mathur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 have already filed the  
counter affidavit.

Respondent No.3 has been served through registered  
post acknowledgment due, however he has not entered  
appearance.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.  
(P.R.BORA)  
REGISTRAR

hj